Name (Full Name)

Present working Email ID

Session 2018-20 (year of pass-out - 2020)

Rita modak

Tanushree Singha
Minara khatun

Madhumita bera
Manika Mondal

Santana Ghorui

Santana Ghorui
Sudipa Mondal
Madhumita Mondal

ritamodak45952@gmail.com

singhatanushree63@gmail.com
minaral996khatun@gmail.com
madhumitabera51998 @gimal.
Com

manikamondal101997 @gmail.com

santanaghorui0@gmail.com

santanaghorui0@gmail.com
Sudipamondal5144@Gmail.com
mita84436@gmail.com

Year
of
Pass
out

2020

2020
2020

2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020

Present Working
Status

Private tutor

Teaching
Teaching

B.Ed Course

B.Ed
Private Tutor
Private tution

Current
Position/Designation

Teacher

Not permanent
Not working any
organisation.
House wife

Students

Student.
Tuition Teacher
Housewife

If employed
Specify details

GLORIOUS
GROUP OF
SCHOOL(
NURSERY & KG)

Baba Saheb
ambedkar
Education
University (BSAEU)
Baba Saheb
Ambedkar
Education
University
(BSAEDU)

Home



